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Saratoga Speedway 
2024 Event Schedule 

Updated January 24, 2024 

 
Class and Title Sponsors: 

 

        
 

Open practice weekly on Thursdays 6:00PM - 8:00PM, starting April 25th. 

Check website event details for “special event only” practices 

 
Saturday Dec 30, 2023  ***$1,000 to Win*** “Almost New Year’s Day Enduro” Featuring the Kyte 

Courier Hornet Cars 
 
Saturday, March 9 Autocross 
 
Saturday, March 23 Autocross 

 
Saturday, April 13 Mandatory pre-season Safety Tech/Open Practice (tech open 

noon/practice 2-6pm)  
 
Sunday, April 14 Autocross 
 

 Saturday, April 20  Mandatory pre-season Safety Tech/Open Practice (tech open 
noon/practice 2-6pm)  

 
Sunday, April 21  Saratoga Motorsports Park Swap Meet & Market, featuring the    

Comox Valley Cruisers Show ’n’ Shine. 

  

 Thursday, April 25  Weekly Open Practices Begin 6:00PM – 8:00PM. 
 Special Event Weekends Exempt (check event details online) 
 
Saturday, April 27,  Opening Night ***FIREWORKS *** $1,500 to Win, $500 to start 

SMALL CAR TOTAL DESTRUCTION DERBY! Sunwest RV Crash to 
Pass Cars, Kyte Courier Hornet Cars. RAIN OR SHINE 

 
Saturday, May 4 Opening Night for: OTRA and Ace Brewing Bomber Cars: (Double 

Points) 50-Laps. Kyte Courier Hornet Cars 
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Saturday, May 11 Opening Night for: Upland Contracting iMod Cars: 50-Laps, Non-
Winged Sprint Cars, The Jet FM Island Stock Cars: (Double Points) 50-
Laps, Dwarf Cars  

 
Friday, May 17 Malicious Monster Truck Tour, Global FMX 
Saturday, May 18 Malicious Monster Truck Tour, Global FMX 
Sunday, May 19 Malicious Monster Truck Tour, Global FMX **MATINEE** 

 
Saturday, May 25 LDI Late Model Cars 100-Lap Season Opener, The Jet FM Island 

Stock Cars, OTRA, Ace Brewing Bomber Cars 
 
Sunday, May 26 Autocross 
 
Saturday, June 1 White Shirt Night Upland Contracting iMOD Cars, Island Dwarf Cars, 

Outlaw-4 Mini-Stock Cars, Kyte Courier Hornets 
 
Saturday, June 8 The Three-30 Thrash SISLRA Drag Racing Weekend  
Sunday, June 9 The Three-30 Thrash SISLRA Drag Racing Weekend 

 
Saturday, June 15 June Jam OTRA 4O-40, Outlaw-4 Mini Stock Cars, ACE Brewing Bomber 

Cars, Kyte Courier Hornet        Cars  
 
Saturday, June 22 Home Track Heroes ***$1,000 to Win*** Crash to Pass Boat Race, 

Sunwest RV Crash to  Pass Cars, Ace Brewing Bomber Cars, Kyte 
Courier Hornet Cars RAIN OR SHINE (Not Bombers) 

 
Friday, June 28 Battle at Black Creek Closed Practice and BBQ 
 
Saturday, June 29 Battle At Black Creek, Night #1 ***$1,500 to Win*** LDI Late 

Models 125 Lap Feature, ***$500 to Win*** The Jet FM Island 
Street Stock 75 Laps, Upland Contracting iMOD Cars 

Sunday, June 30 Battle At Black Creek, Matinee ***$1,500 to Win*** LDI Late 
Models 125 Lap Feature, ***$500 to Win*** The Jet FM Island 
Street Stock 75 Laps, Upland Contracting iMOD Cars 

 
Saturday, July 6 Home Track Heroes Sunwest RV Crash To  Pass Cars “Barrel Race”, 

Ace Brewing Bomber Cars, Kyte Courier Hornet Cars  
 RAIN OR SHINE (Not Bombers) 
 

Thursday July 11 The Quinsam Sprint Car Classic Closed Practice and BBQ 
 
Friday, July 12 ***$3,000 to Win*** Wing Sprint Cars - The Quinsam Sprint Car 

Classic         sponsored by Quinsam Communications Night #1, Non-
Winged Sprint Cars, OTRA, Dwarf Cars 

Saturday, July 13 ***$3,000 to Win*** Wing Sprint Cars - The Quinsam Sprint Car 
Classic sponsored by Quinsam Communications Night #1, Non-
Winged Sprint Cars, OTRA, Dwarf Cars 

 
Saturday, July 20 ***Gary Marcus Trucking Bomber Twin-50 Invitational*** BC Bomber 

Cars, Outlaw-4 Mini Stock Cars, Kyte Courier Hornet Cars 
 
Sunday, July 21 Autocross 

 
Friday, July 26 THE TRUCKER 100 BIG RIG TAILGATE BBQ AND SHOW N SHINE 
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Saturday, July 27 THE TRUCKER 100 BC STREET STOCK INVITATIONAL BC Stock Cars, 
Ace Brewing Bomber Cars, Kyte Courier Hornet Cars.  

 

 

 

 
***Speedway Closed*** Monday July 29 - Wednesday August 7 ***Speedway Closed*** 

 
 

 

Saturday, August 10 Topless in August The roofs will come off for the Upland Contracting 
iMods 50-lap Double-Points Shootout. The Jet FM Island Street Stock 
Cars, Ace Brewing Bomber Cars, Outlaw-4 Mini-Stock Cars 

 
Thursday August 15  Open Wheel Sizzler: Closed Practice and BBQ  
 
Friday August 16 ***$3,000 to Win*** Open Wheel Sizzler Weekend Night #1, Neil 

Montgomery Memorial Race Winged Sprint Cars, Combined Non-Winged 
Sprint Cars, OTRA, Dwarf Cars 

Saturday August 17  ***$3,000 to Win*** Wing Sprint Cars Night #2, Winged Sprint Cars, 
Combined Non-Winged Sprint Cars, OTRA, Dwarf Cars 

 
Saturday, August 24 ***$1,000 to Win*** Crash to Pass Boat Race Sunwest RV Crash to Pass 

Cars, Ace Brewing Bomber Cars, Kyte Courier Hornet Cars 
 
Thursday August 29 Canada 200 Late Model Classic Closed Practice and BBQ 
 
Friday, August 30 Canada 200 Late Model Classic Featuring: Late Model Qualifying and 

Heats, The Jet FM Street Stock 75-Lap Main, Upland Contracting iMod 
Cars, Outlaw-4 Mini-Stock Cars. 

Saturday August 31 Canada 200 Late Model Classic Featuring: Late Model 200-Lap 
Feature Race, The Jet FM Street Stock Cars 75-Lap main, Upland 
Contracting iMod Cars, Outlaw-4 Mini-Stock Cars. 

 

Saturday, September 7 Fan Appreciation Night: Featuring Home Track Heroes and the 
Della Crew Harley Riders Demo Team! Sunwest RV Crash to  Pass 
Cars Barrel Race, Ace Brewing Bomber Cars, Kyte Courier Hornet Cars  

 RAIN OR SHINE (Not Bombers) 
  
Saturday, September 14 Championship Night #1:  Upland Contracting iMod Cars, Non-

Winged Sprint Cars, The Jet FM Island Stock Cars Double Points 50-
laps, Dwarf Cars  

 
Sunday, September 15 Autocross 
 
 
Saturday, September 21 Championship Night #2: OTRA, Ace Brewing Bomber Cars Double 

Points 50-Laps, Kyte Courier Hornet Cars, Outlaw-4 Mini-Stock Cars 
 
Saturday, September 28 2024 Closing Night **FIREWORKS** $1,500 to Win, $500 to start: 

SMALL CAR TOTAL DESTRUCTION DERBY! Sunwest RV Crash 
to Pass Cars, Kyte Courier Hornet Cars. RAIN OR SHINE 

 
Saturday, October 12 Autocross 
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Thursday, October 31 Halloween Night “Trunk-Or-Treat” All cars Welcome and 

encouraged to display and promote team sponsors! 


